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4000 SGD 0.745 87,148,000 6.7557% 

7000 SGD 0.745 87,155,000 6.7562% 

8000 SGD 0.745 87,163,000 6.7568% 

8000 SGD 0.745 87,171,000 6.7574% 

2000 SGD 0.745 87,173,000 6.7576% 

2000 SGD 0.745 87,175,000 6.7578% 

4000 SGD 0.770 87,179,000 6.7581% 

5000 SGD 0.770 87,184,000 6.7584% 

5000 SGD 0.770 87,189,000 6.7588% 

59000 SGD 0.770 87,248,000 6.7634% 

8000 SGD 0.770 87,256,000 6.7640% 

10000 SGD 0.770 87,266,000 6.7648% 

7000 SGD 0.770 87,273,000 6.7653% 

47000 SGD 0.770 87,320,000 6.7690% 

4000 SGD 0.770 87,324,000 6.7693% 

3000 SGD 0.770 87,327,000 6.7695% 

50000 SGD 0.770 87,377,000 6.7734% 

2000 SGD 0.765 87,379,000 6.7736% 

1000 SGD 0.765 87,380,000 6.7736% 

3000 SGD 0.765 87,383,000 6.7739% 

1000 SGD 0.765 87,384,000 6.7740% 

2000 SGD 0.765 87,386,000 6.7741% 

1000 SGD 0.765 87,387,000 6.7742% 

1000 SGD 0.765 87,388,000 6.7743% 

2000 SGD 0.765 87,390,000 6.7744% 
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1000 SGD 0.765 87,391,000 6.7745% 

3000 SGD 0.765 87,394,000 6.7747% 

1000 SGD 0.765 87,395,000 6.7748% 

2000 SGD 0.765 87,397,000 6.7750% 

1000 SGD 0.765 87,398,000 6.7750% 

2000 SGD 0.765 87,400,000 6.7752% 

1000 SGD 0.765 87,401,000 6.7753% 

2000 SGD 0.765 87,403,000 6.7754% 

1000 SGD 0.765 87,404,000 6.7755% 

1000 SGD 0.765 87,405,000 6.7756% 

2000 SGD 0.765 87,407,000 6.7757% 

1000 SGD 0.765 87,408,000 6.7758% 

1000 SGD 0.765 87,409,000 
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2000 SGD 0.770 87,563,000 6.7878% 

85000 SGD 0.770 87,648,000 6.7944% 

5000 SGD 0.770 87,653,000 6.7948% 

3000 SGD 0.770 87,656,000 6.7950% 

5000 SGD 0.770 87,661,000 6.7954% 

36000 SGD 0.770 87,697,000 6.7982% 

1000 SGD 0.770 87,698,000 6.7983% 

5000 SGD 0.770 87,703,000 6.7987% 

2000 SGD 0.770 87,705,000 6.7988% 

5000 SGD 0.770 87,710,000 6.7992% 

6000 SGD 0.770 87,716,000 6.7997% 

4000 SGD 0.770 87,720,000 6.8000% 

4000 SGD 0.770 87,724,000 6.8003% 

5000 SGD 0.770 87,729,000 6.8007% 

2000 SGD 0.770 87,731,000 6.8009% 

5000 SGD 0.770 87,736,000 6.8012% 

5000 SGD 0.770 87,741,000 6.8016% 

4000 SGD 0.770 87,745,000 6.8019% 

10000 SGD 0.770 87,755,000 6.8027% 

4000 SGD 0.770 87,759,000 6.8030% 

10000 SGD 0.770 87,769,000 6.8038% 

4000 SGD 0.770 87,773,000 6.8041% 

7000 SGD 0.770 87,780,000 6.8047% 

5000 SGD 0.770 87,785,000 6.8050% 

1000 SGD 0.770 87,786,000 6.8051% 
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1000 SGD 0.770 88,515,000 6.8616% 

2000 SGD 0.770 88,517,000 6.8618% 

2000 SGD 0.770 88,519,000 6.8619% 

1000 SGD 0.770 88,520,000 6.8620% 

1000 SGD 0.770 88,521,000 6.8621% 

2000 SGD 0.770 88,523,000 6.8622% 

10000 SGD 0.770 88,533,000 6.8630% 

4000 SGD 0.770 88,537,000 6.8633% 

2000 SGD 0.770 88,539,000 6.8635% 

15000 SGD 0.770 88,554,000 6.8647% 

1000 SGD 0.770 88,555,000 6.8647% 

3000 SGD 0.765 88,558,000 6.8650% 

1000 SGD 0.765 88,559,000 6.8650% 

1000 SGD 0.765 88,560,000 6.8651% 

1000 SGD 0.765 88,561,000 6.8652% 

5000 SGD 0.765 88,566,000 6.8656% 

6000 SGD 0.765 88,572,000 6.8660% 

3000 SGD 0.765 88,575,000 6.8663% 

4000 SGD 0.765 88,579,000 6.8666% 

1000 SGD 0.765 88,580,000 6.8667% 

2000 SGD 0.765 88,582,000 6.8668% 

1000 SGD 0.765 88,583,000 6.8669% 

2000 SGD 0.765 88,585,000 6.8671% 

2000 SGD 0.765 88,587,000 6.8672% 

2000 SGD 0.765 88,589,000 6.8674% 
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5000 SGD 0.765 88,594,000 6.8678% 

1000 SGD 0.765 88,595,000 6.8678% 

1000 SGD 0.765  6.8678%
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3000 SGD 0.765 88,720,000 6.8775% 

2000 SGD 0.765 88,722,000 6.8777% 

2000 SGD 0.765 88,724,000 6.8778% 

3000 
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4000 SGD 0.765 88,779,000 6.8821% 

1000 SGD 0.765 88,780,000 6.8822% 

1000 SGD 0.765 88,781,000 6.8822% 

24000 SGD 0.765 88,805,000 6.8841% 

23000 SGD 0.770 88,828,000 6.8859% 

5000 SGD 0.770 88,833,000 6.8863% 

4000 SGD 0.770 88,837,000 6.8866% 

114000 SGD 0.770 88,951,000 6.8954% 

60000 SGD 0.770 89,011,000 6.9001% 

50000 SGD 0.770 89,061,000 6.9040% 

40000 SGD 0.770 89,101,000 6.9071% 
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10000 SGD 0.780 90,082,000 6.9831% 

22000 SGD 0.780 90,104,000 6.9848% 

2000 SGD 0.780 90,106,000 6.9850% 
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46000 SGD 0.775 90,385,000 7.0066% 

2000 SGD 0.775 90,387,000 7.0067% 

1000 SGD 0.775 90,388,000 7.0068% 

2000 SGD 0.775 90,390,000 7.0070% 

2000 SGD 0.775 90,392,000 7.0071% 

1000 SGD 0.775 90,393,000 7.0072% 

3000 SGD 0.775 90,396,000 7.0074% 

2000 SGD 0.775 90,398,000 7.0076% 

69000 SGD 0.775 90,467,000 7.0129% 

2000 SGD 0.775 90,469,000 7.0131% 

3000 SGD 0.775 90,472,000 7.0133% 

3000 SGD 0.775 90,475,000 7.0136% 

1000 SGD 0.775 90,476,000 7.0136% 

3000 SGD 0.775 90,479,000 7.0139% 

2000 SGD 0.775 90,481,000 7.0140% 

69000
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